
MEN 181.0 RESULTS

Men 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alan Anderson Sterling High School 177.0 295.0 0

2 Kameron Ines Republic County High School 180.0 295.0 0

3 JAKE FISCHER Kingman High School 179.0 275.0 0

4 Jonathan Wright Conway Springs 179.6 265.0 0

5 Jace High Douglass Bulldogs 179.3 245.0 0

6 Treden Buckman Uniontown High School 178.0 240.0 0

7 Walker Mallatt Riverton High School 179.0 225.0 0

8 Wyatt Songer Neodesha High School 176.3 220.0 0

9 Hunter Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 177.8 210.0 0

10 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 180.0 205.0 0

11 Andrew Hubert Republic County High School 180.0 205.0 0

12 Braiden Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 177.5 195.0 0

13 Treyton Smith Central Heights Vikings 178.0 195.0 0

14 Garrett  Siemsen Republic County High School 174.0 190.0 0

15 Kyle Eggers Neodesha High School 179.6 185.0 0

16 Brandon Parker Douglass Bulldogs 181.0 185.0 0

17 Andrew Heck Neodesha High School 180.6 180.0 0

18 Brayden Shumaker Bishop Seabury 178.0 165.0 0

19 Joaquin Marin Uniontown High School 173.0 0 0

20 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 180.0 0 0

21 Derek Keith Hill City High School 181.0 0 0

Men 181.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kameron Ines Republic County High School 180.0 405.0 0

2 JAKE FISCHER Kingman High School 179.0 385.0 0

3 Jonathan Wright Conway Springs 179.6 375.0 0

4 Alan Anderson Sterling High School 177.0 355.0 0

5 Garrett  Siemsen Republic County High School 174.0 330.0 0

6 Braiden Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 177.5 330.0 0

7 Kyle Eggers Neodesha High School 179.6 330.0 0

8 Hunter Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 177.8 320.0 0

9 Andrew Hubert Republic County High School 180.0 315.0 0

10 Derek Keith Hill City High School 181.0 315.0 0

11 Brandon Parker Douglass Bulldogs 181.0 305.0 0

12 Treyton Smith Central Heights Vikings 178.0 300.0 0

13 Brayden Shumaker Bishop Seabury 178.0 295.0 0

14 Jace High Douglass Bulldogs 179.3 285.0 0

15 Andrew Heck Neodesha High School 180.6 285.0 0

16 Wyatt Songer Neodesha High School 176.3 225.0 0

17 Joaquin Marin Uniontown High School 173.0 185.0 0

18 Treden Buckman Uniontown High School 178.0 0 0

19 Walker Mallatt Riverton High School 179.0 0 0

20 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 180.0 0 0

21 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 180.0 0 0

Men 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kameron Ines Republic County High School 180.0 285.0 0

2 Jonathan Wright Conway Springs 179.6 265.0 0

3 Hunter Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 177.8 250.0 0

4 Braiden Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 177.5 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Walker Mallatt Riverton High School 179.0 240.0 0

6 JAKE FISCHER Kingman High School 179.0 240.0 0

7 Garrett  Siemsen Republic County High School 174.0 230.0 0

8 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 180.0 230.0 0

9 Brayden Shumaker Bishop Seabury 178.0 225.0 0

10 Treyton Smith Central Heights Vikings 178.0 215.0 0

11 Brandon Parker Douglass Bulldogs 181.0 210.0 0

12 Wyatt Songer Neodesha High School 176.3 205.0 0

13 Kyle Eggers Neodesha High School 179.6 205.0 0

14 Jace High Douglass Bulldogs 179.3 195.0 0

15 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 180.0 195.0 0

16 Derek Keith Hill City High School 181.0 195.0 0

17 Treden Buckman Uniontown High School 178.0 190.0 0

18 Andrew Hubert Republic County High School 180.0 185.0 0

19 Andrew Heck Neodesha High School 180.6 185.0 0

20 Joaquin Marin Uniontown High School 173.0 135.0 0

21 Alan Anderson Sterling High School 177.0 0 0

Men 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kameron Ines Republic County High School 180.0 985.0 10

2 Jonathan Wright Conway Springs 179.6 905.0 8

3 JAKE FISCHER Kingman High School 179.0 900.0 6

4 Hunter Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 177.8 780.0 4

5 Braiden Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 177.5 765.0 2

6 Garrett  Siemsen Republic County High School 174.0 750.0 1

7 Jace High Douglass Bulldogs 179.3 725.0 0

8 Kyle Eggers Neodesha High School 179.6 720.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Treyton Smith Central Heights Vikings 178.0 710.0 0

10 Andrew Hubert Republic County High School 180.0 705.0 0

11 Brandon Parker Douglass Bulldogs 181.0 700.0 0

12 Brayden Shumaker Bishop Seabury 178.0 685.0 0

13 Wyatt Songer Neodesha High School 176.3 650.0 0

14 Alan Anderson Sterling High School 177.0 650.0 0

15 Andrew Heck Neodesha High School 180.6 650.0 0

16 Derek Keith Hill City High School 181.0 510.0 0

17 Walker Mallatt Riverton High School 179.0 465.0 0

18 Treden Buckman Uniontown High School 178.0 430.0 0

19 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 180.0 400.0 0

20 Joaquin Marin Uniontown High School 173.0 320.0 0

21 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 180.0 230.0 0


